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U T CO. I N C

SOUTH HIGH GRADS ore together on 
the campus of the Air Force Academy 
near Colorado Springs, Colo. Left to 
right are Cadet 2nd Class Michael R. 
Robbins, 20, o 1960 graduate of

South High; Cadet 3rd Class John A. 
Hewitt, Jr., 19, a 1961 graduate; and;. 
Cadet-4th Class William R. Latham 
III, 1 8, a '62 South High graduate.

MISSILE SLED has been delivered to the Air Force) Missile Develop 
ment Center, Hollomon Air Force Base, by Jutco, Inc., 122 E. 
162nd St., Gardena. The sled will push missile and satellite com

ponents down a seven mile track, to simulate forces encountered 
during missile launch or impact. . .,. . ,.,. ....... ,

Footlight Is Casting
Koot light Theater will 

present the comedy, "The 
Curious Savage," in April. 
It Avill be directed by Ar 
nold Rosenfeld.

Readings will be held 
Sunday, Feb. ,1, at 2:M p.m., 
and Monday and Tuesday, 
Feb. 4 and 5 at 7:.'1<) p.m. at 
:mi Torrance Blvd. A full 
cast of 11, five men and six 
women, ages 20 to 60, are 
needed, plus back stage 
help.

New Instant

CHASE&SANBORN

Avoilobie at 
  Boys Market 

  Leonards 

  Magic Chef

the Following Area Markets: 
  Foods Co. Market 

  Food Giant Markets 

  Farmer Boys Market

CARPET 
TOWN'S

FEBRUARY n'n

BRAND NAME 501 CAPROLAN WOOL

OPEN
SUNDAY 
10 A.M. to

5 P.M.

ROLL ENDS
•ALL REMNANTS ADVERTISED SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE

FREE!
RUBBERtZED 50-OZ. 

PAD
With purchase of any 
advertised remnants

SALE STARTS TODAY!
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CARPET TOWXl HOURS: WEEK DAYS, 9 TO 9; SATURDAY, 9 TO 6, AND
/

CARPPT TOWN'S 
SIZE COLOR DESCRIPTION PRICE

11x10.19 Bittlow't ")01" Nylon Sculpturt Btlflt

15x10.7 Bifltlow't "501" Nylon Cobbltttont Stndtlwood

12x24 Corontl't Acnltn Hard-Flnlih Twttd Cocoa

11x17 . World'* "JOI" Nylon Hi Lo Twttd Cocoa

12x10.4 World'* "501" Nylon Hi-Lo Twttd Btlit

tlxl?.} Coronet't Cumuloft Shadow Tont

15x144 Corontl'i Cumuloft Trttbark

I2x?l Corontl'i Cumuloft Trttbark

I2x?» Royalwtavt't Wool HI LO Tw»»d

Rota

Browit

landalweod

Cocoa

11x11.4 Blfltlow't "501" Nylon C«rvtd Twttd Mutt)

IJxU Bifltlow'* "501" Nylon Ctrvtd Twttd Stndtlwood

12x15. t Bifltlow'* Wool Twltt Boucla Or.-,

12x11 Tndt't 10". Wool  20', Nylon Twaad Gold

11x11 4 Pridt't "SOI" Nylon Twill Prltil 

12x1.4 Pridt't Cumulofl Nylon Twttd

Btiflt 

Cocoa

12x14.4 World'i "SOI" Nylon Ctrvtd Twttd Oold

llxll.J Bifltlow't Wool Widen Trttbtrk

2x1».l Pridt't Cumulofl Nylon Popcorn

Sandatwoad

Whitt

2xl« Bifltlow't "501" Nylon Cobblttlona londalwood

2x15 1 Bittlow't "501" Nylon Cobblttlona Cacaa

fxll Bifltlow't "501" Nylon Cobblttlont Cocoa 

2xl?4 Miflalow'* "501" Nylon Sculpturt Cocoa 

7xU » Biqtlow't "501" Nylon Sculplurt Cocoa

1x25.4 Aldon't 70% Wool  JO 'V Nylon Twttd Ltflhl Blua

2«i? Aidnn't /«   , Wool  J0% Nylon Poocorn Taunt

$119

$119

$189

$149

$ 89

$149

$129

$169

$119

$149

$159

$119

$ 69

$.59 

$ 59

$139

$109

$119

$139

$139

$139 

$109 

$119

$199

$139

SIZB DESCRIPTION

llxil.t Royalwtavt't Caprolan Nylon

FREE!
RUBBERIZED 50-OZ. 

PAD
With purchase of any 
advertised remnant*

SUNDAY, 10 TO 5

CARPET TOWN'S 
COLOR PRICE

Random " Btitt

12x15.4 Crown* "Ml" Nylon Random Shaar Olf-Wnlta

11x21.10 Roytlwttvt't "501" Nylon Popcorn ' Pumpkin

12x12. » Wtlltr't Cumulofl Nylon Twa«d Oold

12x21.10 Roytlwttvt't Wool HI-LO Twtad Btitt

12x24.1 Wtlltr't Cotton Twltt Boucla LUhl Orttn

12x24.10 Pridt't Nylon Popcorn Ttxtura Avocada

12x20.7 Contlnanlal't 70% Nylon  30?,, Wool HI Lo Gold

12x25.4 Conlintnttl't 70% Nylon  10% Wool Hi Lo Gold

17x7 Bittlow't "501" Nylon Trttbark Nutria

12x15.2 Wtlltr't Wool-Nylon-Aer/ltn Multl Slrlpa

11x7.4 Pacific'* Cumuloft Nylon Twttd Oold

12x7.   Ptcific't Nylon Htrd-Ftimh Twttd Bold

UK* Corontl't Caprolan Nylon Twttd Bmtt 

12x1 Bittlow't "SOI" Nylon Popcorn Nulrit

Itxtl.f Lttdom't Wool Wilton HI Lo

11x14.1 Conltntnlal't Wool Popcorn

12x4. f Pridt't Wool Popcorn Twttd

12x4. f Pridt't Nylon Popcorn Twaad

llxl*. 1 Bifltlow't Wool Htrd Plnlth

Btiaa

 alt*

 tft;a

 aita

Llflhl Orttn

12x14 Roytlwttvt't Wool Popcorn Murlini 

11x11 Conltntnlal't 70% Nylon  JO a Wool Iwttd B«r*t 

lf*M CorontCt Ctproltn Nylon Twttd M«rtmi

txll.l Bifltl«>w't Wnol Wilton Trtthtrk Nulrit

12x17.1 Corontl'i Cumulofl Nylon Twttd Arttn

$159

$119

$149

$ 99

$119

$119

$129

$ 99

$129

$ 49

$ 99

$ 39

$ 39

$ 49

$ 59

$139

$ 79

$ 29

$ 29

$139

$139 

% 59 

$239

$ 89

$119

TAKE THE SHORT DRIVE TO CARPET TOWN TODAY!

. . FROM THE 
FOLLOWING

BROADLOOM   RUGS   CARPETING

FAMOUS

CARPET 
MAKERS
BIGELOW... ROYALWEAVE... CROWN ... ALDON

LEEDOM ... CORONET ... NATIONAL ... CONTINENTAL
PACIFIC ... WALTER ... WORLD ... PRIDE

.**" 

NEW 
ENGLAND 
PATTERNS . REVERSIBLE

Room Size Braided Oval Rugs
Our Most Popular Rug 
... First Choice 
of All Decorators
Our bigget oval braid rug . . . com 
pare with rugs selling  for much morft. 
Double wear, too because these are 
fully reversible Well-made of wool 
carpet yarn . . . lend a floor-full of 
charm and warmth to modern or tra 
ditional furnishings, as well as Early 
American. Mothballed and soil-re 
sistant to keep its handsome sculp- 
tured look in clear, warm colors. 
Sizes are approximate.

SSS&

$18 

.Stf

Del Amo Center 
Annex

Aerofti from Sears
and Broadway 

Ot Hawthorne Blvd.

REMNANT RIOT!
• WOOLS • NYLONS • BLENDS 

Baths SIZES UP TO

12x6 ft.

Ideal for 
Hall*   Auto*

  Arra RUB* 
  Trailer Homrs

3822 Sepulveda Blvd.
IN TORRANCE • FR. 5-0518

Val. 
to

$9.95
St.

l^ fl-«V*si,. *A5
p  
CALL

FRontier 
5-0518

for Information

.00 
.00

REVERSIBLE 
WOOL-BLEND

OVAL 
BRAIDS

6x9-Ft. 
Size
8xlO-Ft. 
Size
9xl2-Ft. 
Size
10x14- 
Ft. Size
11x15- 
Ft. Size

In:
• MAIM.K. • t.Kt.KN
• rOi'OA • BKK.Ii
• RED • >H I.TI

OPEN SUNDAYS
10 A.M. to 5 P.M.

OPEN WEEK DAYS
9 A.M. to 9 P.M. 

OPEN SAT. 9 to 6
Hundreds of 

Parking Space*


